2017 Wilne 10K

Category Summary

Gender RaceCat

Female
Overall Women

Senior Women

Cat35-44

Cat45-54

Cat55-64

RaceNo

30
33
31
35
38
40
149
42
37
231

30
33
31
35
38
40
42
37
41
180

182
178
283
281
232
329
234
328
300
282

149
231
125
227
280
395
530
560
536
438

285
302
330
301
602
380
976
890
614
1157

Time

0:35:02
0:36:04
0:36:33
0:36:52
0:36:59
0:37:20
0:37:27
0:37:39
0:38:18
0:38:28

0:35:02
0:36:04
0:36:33
0:36:52
0:36:59
0:37:20
0:37:39
0:38:18
0:39:03
0:39:47

0:41:40
0:41:47
0:41:49
0:41:56
0:42:02
0:42:27
0:42:38
0:42:43
0:43:43
0:44:07

0:37:27
0:38:28
0:39:41
0:41:51
0:41:59
0:44:35
0:48:03
0:48:24
0:48:29
0:48:59

0:42:54
0:42:57
0:46:30
0:46:39
0:49:16
0:49:30
0:55:44
0:56:40
0:56:55
0:57:10

Name

Amanda Crook
Heather Timmins
Juliet Potter
Veleska Wills
Rachel Olivant
Jade Stone
Michelle Clarke
Rosanna Andrews
Rebecca Hall
Steph Forrester

Amanda Crook
Heather Timmins
Juliet Potter
Veleska Wills
Rachel Olivant
Jade Stone
Rosanna Andrews
Rebecca Hall
Katie Lomas
Samantha lliffe

Steph Spencer
Louise Read
Jamie Whittaker
Hayley Gill

Nicola Roper
Karolina Kucharek
Louise Dawson
Sophie Eadsforth
Katherine Malone
Kelly Raven

Michelle Clarke
Steph Forrester
Sarah Davis-Foxon
Beth Massey
Pascale Holden
Joanna Massey
Kathryn Berrisford
Sue Smith

Donna Walters
Jeanette Robathan

Jill Burke

Susie Tawney
Jackie Mather
Christine Bexton
Tracy Brown
Kath Spencer
Janet Potter
Rosalind Kitchen
Louise Hart

Louise Pearson

Cat

45

45

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

04 September 2017

Club

Southport Waterloo AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Charnwood A C

Derby Athletic Club
Derby Athletic Club
Matlock Athletic Club
Telford AC

Rugby and Northampton
Corby AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Charnwood A C

Derby Athletic Club
Derby Athletic Club
Matlock Athletic Club
Rugby and Northampton
Corby AC

Charnwood A C

North Derbyshire RC

Derby Athletic Club
Holme Pierrepont RC
Erewash Valley RC
Matlock Athletic Club
Ilkeston Running Club
Rolls Royce Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Beeston AC
Rushcliffe AC

Askern & District RC

Telford AC
Northampton Road Runners

Barnsley Athletic Club
Shelton Striders

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Centurion RC

Heanor Running Club
Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Long Eaton Running Club

Beeston AC

Barrow Runners

Shelton Striders



2017 Wilne 10K 04 September 2017

Category Summary

Gender RaceCat RaceNo Time Name Cat Club
Cat 65 +

523 0:50:41 Maddy Collinge 65 Mansfield Harriers
49 0:55:37 Valerie Lindsey 65 Long Eaton Running Club
848 0:56:43 Friedel Plant 65 Holme Pierrepont RC
722 0:57:58 Tessa Brough 65 Matlock Athletic Club
930 0:58:20 Sandra Poole 65 Holme Pierrepont RC
748 0:58:48 Gill Jubb 65
556 0:59:28 Ann Gray 65 Midland Masters AC
944 1:00:20 Mary Sharp 65 South Derbyshire Road Runners
966 1:01:24 Margaret Cowling 65 Shelton Striders

974 1:18:56 Cath Johnston 65 South Derbyshire Road Runners



2017 Wilne 10K

Category Summary

Gender RaceCat

Male
Overall Men

Senior Men

Cat 40-49

Cat50-59

Cat60-69

RaceNo

15
51
69
1081
57
63
77
94
99
84

78

82

111
108
100
155
123
162
250
171

164
221
212
249
246
289
405
430
471
431

Time

0:30:59
0:31:05
0:31:17
0:31:22
0:31:52
0:32:08
0:32:18
0:32:40
0:32:44
0:32:53

0:30:59
0:31:05
0:31:17
0:31:22
0:31:52
0:32:08
0:32:18
0:32:40
0:32:44
0:32:53

0:33:14
0:33:59
0:34:18
0:34:24
0:34:43
0:34:49
0:35:19
0:35:40
0:36:12
0:36:36

0:33:28
0:35:35
0:37:43
0:37:56
0:38:19
0:38:34
0:39:12
0:39:57
0:40:30
0:41:26

0:39:40
0:40:31
0:41:15
0:41:54
0:41:55
0:44:02
0:44:56
0:47:57
0:49:29
0:49:38

Name

Stuart Spencer
Shaun Antell

Chris Rainsford
Mark Jenkin
Michael Coltherd
Stuart Hawkes
Andrew Challenger
Jonathan Carter
Tom Doe

Andrew Barron

Stuart Spencer
Shaun Antell

Chris Rainsford
Mark Jenkin
Michael Coltherd
Stuart Hawkes
Andrew Challenger
Jonathan Carter
Tom Doe

Andrew Barron

Mark Couldwell
Mark Vaughan
Darren Newbould
David Tune
Patrick Davies
Darren Potter
Tom Stokes

John Rouse
Christopher Bell
Keith Littlewood

Gordon Lee

Mark Hall
Andrew Wetherill
Rob Sheen

David Brooksbank
Pete McNally
Nick Luke

Rich Miller
Martin Newman
Russell Patrick

Tony Barrable
John Hill

Christopher Morrison

Christopher Mason
James Thorneycroft
Colin Lewis
Michael Read
Patrick Tissington
lan Mosley

Adrian Wheatley

Cat

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60

04 September 2017

Club

Notts AC

Bideford AAC

Highgate Harriers

Bideford AAC

Barrow Runners

Tipton Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Tipton Harriers

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Manx Harriers

Notts AC

Bideford AAC

Highgate Harriers

Bideford AAC

Barrow Runners

Tipton Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Tipton Harriers

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Manx Harriers

Charnwood A C

North Herts RRC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Highgate Harriers

Midland Masters AC

Erewash Valley RC

Derby Athletic Club

Beeston AC

Barnsley Athletic Club

Leicester Coritanian AC

Otley AC

Mansfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

Redhill Road Runners

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Charnwood A C

Team Derby Runner
Halesowen ACC

Sinfin Running Club

South Derbyshire Road Runners
Matlock Athletic Club

Erewash Valley RC

Derwent Runners (Derby)



2017 Wilne 10K 04 September 2017

Category Summary

Gender RaceCat RaceNo Time Name Cat Club
Cat70 +

218 0:41:47 Malcolm Weir 70 Belper Harriers
367 0:47:10 Roger Wilson 70 Stratford Upon Avon AC
347 0:48:57 Ray Udall 70 South Derbyshire Road Runners
550 0:50:57 Derek Poole 70 Holme Pierrepont RC
803 0:53:12 Brian Peto 70
946 0:55:58 Michael Butterly 70 Derby Athletic Club
623 0:56:21 Terry Armstrong 70 Steel City Striders RC
926 0:58:48 David Keegan 70 Shelton Striders
738 0:59:35 Andrew Clark 70

996 1:08:09 Stephen Aynsley 70 Shelton Striders



